
 

0.0 > Petaluma Junior High 0.0 0.0 > Petaluma Junior High 0.0

0.0 R Bantam Way 0.2 0.0 R Bantam Way 0.2

0.2 L Bodega Ave 0.6 0.2 L Bodega Ave 0.6

0.9 R Lohrman Ln 0.9 0.9 R Lohrman Ln 0.9

1.8 L Magnolia Ave 0.7 1.8 L Magnolia Ave 0.7

2.4 R Thompson Ln 0.5 2.4 R Thompson Ln 0.5

2.9 L Skillman Ln 1.0 2.9 L Skillman Ln 1.0

3.9 R Liberty Rd 1.8 3.9 R Liberty Rd 1.8

5.8 > Liberty School Rd 0.1 5.8 > Liberty School Rd 0.1

5.9 L Pepper Rd 0.2 5.9 L Pepper Rd 0.2

6.1 R Jewett Rd 1.0 6.1 R Jewett Rd 1.0

7.1 L Stony Pt Road 1.9 7.1 L Stony Pt Road 1.9

9.0 L Roblar Rd 3.5 9.0 L Roblar Rd 3.5

12.5 R Canfield Rd 1.2 12.5 R Canfield Rd 1.2

13.7 L stay on Canfield Rd 1.2 13.7 L stay on Canfield Rd 1.2

14.9 L Bloomfield Rd 1.4 14.9 L Bloomfield Rd 1.4

16.3 R Burnside Rd 2.0 16.3 R Burnside Rd 2.0

18.3 > top of Burnside 916' 1.4 18.3 > top of Burnside 916' 1.4

19.7 L Barnett Valley Rd 2.1 19.7 L Barnett Valley Rd 2.1

21.8 L Bodega Hwy 0.7 21.8 L Bodega Hwy 0.7

22.5 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2 22.5 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2

22.7 Wildflour Bakery 0.0 22.7 Wildflour Bakery 0.0

22.7 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2 22.7 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2

22.9 R Bodega Hwy 1.3 22.9 R Bodega Hwy 1.3

24.2 L Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 24.2 L Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

26.8 L Hwy-1 S/Valley Ford Rd 2.3 26.8 L Hwy-1 S/Valley Ford Rd 2.3

29.1 > Valley Ford Rd 12.7 29.1 > Valley Ford Rd 12.7

41.8 R Eucalyptus Rd 0.9 41.8 R Eucalyptus Rd 0.9

42.7 L Middle 2 Rock Rd 0.4 42.7 L Middle 2 Rock Rd 0.4

43.1 R Eastman Ln 2.1 43.1 R Eastman Ln 2.1

45.2 R Bodega Ave 0.6 45.2 R Bodega Ave 0.6

45.8 R Bantam Way 0.2 45.8 R Bantam Way 0.2

46.0 E End of route  46.0 E End of route  

Led By Jenn Gosselin(707-291-2083) Led By Jenn Gosselin(707-291-2083) 

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High


